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BOTTLED BEERS

Heineken

Budweiser

Coors Light

Corona

W.K.D

Smirnoff Ice

West Coast Cooler Original/Rose/Sunburst
Kopperberg Mixed Fruits

Kopperberg Strawberry & Lime

Erdinger Heff

Peroni Gluten Free

o

Guinness
Smithwicks
Moretti
Heineken
Coors
Carlsberg
Asahi
Bulmers
Orchard Thieves
Peroni
Guinness 0.0

Heineken 0.0

BEER & CIDER

PINT

€6.70
€6.70
€7.60
€7.20
€7.20
€7.20
€7.60
€7.20
€7.20
€7.60
€6.40
€6.70

All of our beers contain allergy 6 - barley

GLASS

€4.50
€4.50
€4.90
€4.60
€4.60
€4.60
€4.90
€4.60
€4.60
€4.90
€4.00
€4.10




Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco & soda water.

Hugo Spritz

St. Germain ligueur, prosecco, soda.

Spicy Mango Margherita

Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, agave, citrus, mango, fresh chilli, Tajin rum.

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit, pineapple juice, citrus, shot of chilled prosecco.

Velvet Jungle

Gin, Chambord, pineapple juice.

The Zombie

Bacardi Oakheart, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit, citrus, pineapple juice, Angostura bitters.

Purple People Eater

Vodka, gin, tequila, Blue Curacao, Grenadine, citrus, lemonade top.

Watermelon Suga

Vodka, watermelon liqueur, watermelon syrup, citrus, soda.




Courtyard Classics €14.00

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, lime, cranberry juice.

Frozen Daquiri
(Strawberry/passionfruit/raspberry/mango). Bacardi rum, lime juice,

flavour of choice.

Espresso Martini

(Vodka, Kahlua, 1 shot cold brew espresso, sugar.

Whiskey Sour

Jim Bean, lemon, sugar, Angostura bitters, (egg white optional)

Old Fashioned

Bulleit bourbon, sugar, Angostura bitters.

Mojito N/A

Non-alcholic rum, sugar, fresh mint, lime, crushed ice & soda water.

Frozen Daquiri N/A

Strawberry/passionfruit/raspberry. Non-alcoholic rum, flavour of
Juice & lime juice.

Moscow Mule N/A

Non-alcoholic vodka, ginger beer & lime juice.

Whiskey Sour N/A
Non-alcoholic whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup, & plant based egg

white.

Pornstar Martini N/A

Non-alcoholic vanilla vodka, grenadine, sugar syrup, passionfruit &

plant based egg white.

Aperol Spritz N/A

Non-alcoholic Italian spritz, non-alcoholic prosecco & soda water.



Vodka

Absolut Vanilla
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Smirnoff

Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit

Rum

Bacardi

Bacardi Golden Spice
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Kraken Dark Rum

Malibu

Sea Dog Dark Rum

Brandy

Hennessy

Remy Martin VSOP

Bourbon

Bulleit Bourbon / Rye
JELQENTEN

JimBean

€6.50
€9.50
€8.50
€6.10
€6.50

€6.10
€6.90
€6.10
€7.20
€6.00
€6.10

€7.00
€9.50

€9.50
€6.20
€6.10

Blackwater Gin

Blackwater Wexford Strawberry Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Cork Dry Gin
Gordons Gin
Gordons Pink Gin
Gunpowder
Ha'penny Gin
Hendricks Gin
Jackford Potato Gin
Monkey 47
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Espolon

Le Chica / Olmeca Gold

Patron

Harvey's Bristol Cream

Port
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LIQUER/APERTIF/ Irish Whiskey

DIGESTIVES Black Bush €6.10
Aperol Blue Spot €15.00
Baileys (7) Bushmills €6.10
Cointreau / Drambuie Green Spot €11.00
Créme de Menthe Jameson €6.10
Jagermeister Jameson Black Barrell €8.50
Martini Rosso / Bianco / Extra Dry Jameson Crested 10 €6.50
Peach Schnapps Paddys / Powers €6.10
Pernod Redbreast 12 Year Old €10.50
Sambuca Tullamore Dew €6.50
Southern Comfort Yellow Spot €12.50

Tia Maria

Scotch Whiskey

LIQUER COFFEES/
HOT'TODDY'S

Black & White €6.10
Irish Coffee

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old €10.50
Bailey's Coffee

Glenlivet 12 Year Old €12.00
French Coffee

Glenmorangie €11.00
Jamaican Rum Coffee

Johnny Walked Black Label €9.00
Russian Coffee

Johnny Walker Red Label €6.50
Callypso Coffee

Talisker 10 Year Old €13.80

Hot Whiskey

Hot Brandy




WHITE WINES

Noemie Vernaux Chardonnay (France) €8.00 | €30.00
Full of the flavour of juicy red apples with a smooth velvety body
and a crisp citrus finish, a super unoaked wine with delicate

Chardonnay character.

Estivalia Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) €7.50 | €26.00
Beautiful bright Hawthorn and fresh-cut grass aromas and a

pineapple-fresh zesty fruit flavour.

Lucci Pinot Grigio, Veneto (Italy) €8.00 | €28.00
Atasty fresh Pinot Grigio with fruity flavours of apple and pear and

a lemon and lime finish.

Pa Road Savignon Blanc (New Zealand) €9.50 | €36.00
Tropical fruit flavours of pineapple, mango, and kiwi on the palate

with ripe mandarin and citrus flavours adding a zesty freshness.

RED WINES
Siege Cuchillos Malbec (Argentina) €8.50 | €30.00
Deep violet in colour with a rich ripe blackberry fruit aroma. There’s no

wood, just intense, jammy, chocolatey flavours.

TLG Temperanillo (Spain) €8.00 | €28.00
An unoaked temperanillo from the Carinena region in Spain.

There are no harsh edges just smooth and mellow fruity tempranillo.
Noemie Vernaux Merlot (France) €8.50 | €30.00
Ripe damson and black cherry fruit flavours are wrapped around

a silky-smooth texture.

Estivalia Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile) €7.50 | €26.00

Chile's perfect climate gives ripe blackberry and black cherry flavours.

All of our wines contain allergy 9 - sulphate

SPARKILING & ROSE WINES

Furlan Prosecco Frizzante (Italy) €12.50 (snipe) | €36.00
Frizzante is a lightly sparkling wine, with more delicate bubbles
than a spumante. This is a particularly fresh aromatic example with

the fine mousse and a long-lasting flavour.

Patriarche Syrah Rose (French) €8.50 | €30.00



SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

Coke

Coke Zero

Diet Coke

Sprite Zero

Fanta Orange

Fanta Lemon

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Lucozade

Schweppes Tonic Water
Schweppes Slimline Tonic Water
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Soda Water
Schweppes White Lemonade
Schweppes Pink Soda
Schweppes Elderflower

€3.80
€3.80
€3.80
€3.80
€3.80
€3.80
€4.00
€4.00
€3.80
€3.80
€3.80

€3.380

€4.00
€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€3.80
€3.80

TEA & COFFEE

Americano
Cappucino

Hot Chocolate
Flat White

Latte

Espresso

Double Espresso
Tea

Herbal Tea
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