

THE
COURTYARD
BAR





BOTTLED BEERS

Heineken	€6.50
Budweiser	€6.50
Coors Light	€6.50
Corona	€6.60
W.K.D	€7.00
Smirnoff Ice	€7.00
West Coast Cooler Original/Rose/Sunburst	€7.20
Kopperberg Mixed Fruits	€7.90
Kopperberg Strawberry & Lime	€7.90
Erdinger Heff	€7.50
Peroni Gluten Free	€6.50

BEER & CIDER

	PINT	GLASS
Guinness	€6.70	€4.50
Smithwicks	€6.70	€4.50
Moretti	€7.60	€4.90
Heineken	€7.20	€4.60
Coors	€7.20	€4.60
Carlsberg	€7.20	€4.60
Asahi	€7.60	€4.90
Bulmers	€7.20	€4.60
Orchard Thieves	€7.20	€4.60
Peroni	€7.60	€4.90
Guinness 0.0	€6.40	€4.00
Heineken 0.0	€6.70	€4.10

All of our beers contain allergy 6 - barley





COURTYARD COCKTAILS

Spritz €14.00

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco & soda water.

Hugo Spritz

St. Germain liqueur, prosecco, soda.

Courtyard Favourites €14.00

Spicy Mango Margherita

Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, agave, citrus, mango, fresh chilli, Tajin rum.

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit, pineapple juice, citrus, shot of chilled prosecco.

Velvet Jungle

Gin, Chambord, pineapple juice.

The Zombie

Bacardi Oakheart, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit, citrus, pineapple juice, Angostura bitters.

Purple People Eater

Vodka, gin, tequila, Blue Curacao, Grenadine, citrus, lemonade top.

Watermelon Suga

Vodka, watermelon liqueur, watermelon syrup, citrus, soda.



Courtyard Classics €14.00

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, lime, cranberry juice.

Frozen Daquiri

(Strawberry/passionfruit/raspberry/mango). Bacardi rum, lime juice, flavour of choice.

Espresso Martini

(Vodka, Kahlua, 1 shot cold brew espresso, sugar.

Whiskey Sour

Jim Bean, lemon, sugar, Angostura bitters, (egg white optional)

Old Fashioned

Bulleit bourbon, sugar, Angostura bitters.

Non-Alcoholic (18+) €9.00

Mojito N/A

Non-alcoholic rum, sugar, fresh mint, lime, crushed ice & soda water.

Frozen Daquiri N/A

Strawberry/passionfruit/raspberry. Non-alcoholic rum, flavour of juice & lime juice.

Moscow Mule N/A

Non-alcoholic vodka, ginger beer & lime juice.

Whiskey Sour N/A

Non-alcoholic whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup, & plant based egg white.

Pornstar Martini N/A

Non-alcoholic vanilla vodka, grenadine, sugar syrup, passionfruit & plant based egg white.

Aperol Spritz N/A

Non-alcoholic Italian spritz, non-alcoholic prosecco & soda water.



Vodka

Absolut Vanilla	€6.50
Grey Goose	€9.50
Ketel One	€8.50
Smirnoff	€6.10
Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit	€6.50

Rum

Bacardi	€6.10
Bacardi Golden Spice	€6.90
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	€6.10
Kraken Dark Rum	€7.20
Malibu	€6.00
Sea Dog Dark Rum	€6.10

Brandy

Hennessy	€7.00
Remy Martin VSOP	€9.50

Bourbon

Bulleit Bourbon / Rye	€9.50
Jack Daniels	€6.20
Jim Bean	€6.10

Gin

Blackwater Gin	€6.60
Blackwater Wexford Strawberry Gin	€6.60
Bombay Sapphire	€6.50
Cork Dry Gin	€6.10
Gordons Gin	€6.10
Gordons Pink Gin	€6.20
Gunpowder	€7.00
Ha'penny Gin	€6.50
Hendricks Gin	€11.00
Jackford Potato Gin	€6.50
Monkey 47	€9.00
Tanqueray	€6.50
Tanqueray 10	€9.00

Tequila

Espolon	€6.50
Le Chica / Olmeca Gold	€6.00
Patron	€6.50

Port/Sherry

Harvey's Bristol Cream	€6.00
Port	€6.00



LIQUER/APERTIF/ DIGESTIVES

Aperol	€6.00
Baileys (7)	€6.00
Cointreau / Drambuie	€6.50
Crème de Menthe	€6.00
Jagermeister	€6.00
Martini Rosso / Bianco / Extra Dry	€6.50
Peach Schnapps	€6.00
Pernod	€6.00
Sambuca	€6.00
Southern Comfort	€6.00
Tia Maria	€6.00

LIQUER COFFEE'S/ HOT TODDY'S

Irish Coffee	€8.00
Bailey's Coffee	€8.00
French Coffee	€8.00
Jamaican Rum Coffee	€8.00
Russian Coffee	€8.00
Callypso Coffee	€8.00
Hot Whiskey	€7.00
Hot Brandy	€7.50

Irish Whiskey

Black Bush	€6.10
Blue Spot	€15.00
Bushmills	€6.10
Green Spot	€11.00
Jameson	€6.10
Jameson Black Barrell	€8.50
Jameson Crested 10	€6.50
Paddys / Powers	€6.10
Redbreast 12 Year Old	€10.50
Tullamore Dew	€6.50
Yellow Spot	€12.50

Scotch Whiskey

Black & White	€6.10
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	€10.50
Glenlivet 12 Year Old	€12.00
Glenmorangie	€11.00
Johnny Walked Black Label	€9.00
Johnny Walker Red Label	€6.50
Talisker 10 Year Old	€13.80



WHITE WINES

Noemie Vernaux Chardonnay (France) €8.00 | €30.00

Full of the flavour of juicy red apples with a smooth velvety body and a crisp citrus finish, a super unoaked wine with delicate Chardonnay character.

Estivalia Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) €7.50 | €26.00

Beautiful bright Hawthorn and fresh-cut grass aromas and a pineapple-fresh zesty fruit flavour.

Lucci Pinot Grigio, Veneto (Italy) €8.00 | €28.00

A tasty fresh Pinot Grigio with fruity flavours of apple and pear and a lemon and lime finish.

Pa Road Savignon Blanc (New Zealand) €9.50 | €36.00

Tropical fruit flavours of pineapple, mango, and kiwi on the palate with ripe mandarin and citrus flavours adding a zesty freshness.

RED WINES

Siege Cuchillos Malbec (Argentina) €8.50 | €30.00

Deep violet in colour with a rich ripe blackberry fruit aroma. There's no wood, just intense, jammy, chocolatey flavours.

TLG Temperanillo (Spain) €8.00 | €28.00

An unoaked temperanillo from the Carinena region in Spain. There are no harsh edges just smooth and mellow fruity tempranillo.

Noemie Vernaux Merlot (France) €8.50 | €30.00

Ripe damson and black cherry fruit flavours are wrapped around a silky-smooth texture.

Estivalia Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile) €7.50 | €26.00

Chile's perfect climate gives ripe blackberry and black cherry flavours.

All of our wines contain allergy 9 - sulphate

SPARKLING & ROSÉ WINES

Furlan Prosecco Frizzante (Italy) €12.50 (snipe) | €36.00

Frizzante is a lightly sparkling wine, with more delicate bubbles than a spumante. This is a particularly fresh aromatic example with the fine mousse and a long-lasting flavour.

Patriarche Syrah Rose (French) €8.50 | €30.00



SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

Coke	€3.80
Coke Zero	€3.80
Diet Coke	€3.80
Sprite Zero	€3.80
Fanta Orange	€3.80
Fanta Lemon	€3.80
Still Water	€4.00
Sparkling Water	€4.00
Orange Juice	€3.80
Cranberry Juice	€3.80
Apple Juice	€3.80
Pineapple Juice	€3.380
Lucozade	€4.00
Schweppes Tonic Water	€3.20
Schweppes Slimline Tonic Water	€3.20
Schweppes Ginger Ale	€3.20
Schweppes Soda Water	€3.20
Schweppes White Lemonade	€3.20
Schweppes Pink Soda	€3.80
Schweppes Elderflower	€3.80

TEA & COFFEE

Americano	€3.90
Cappucino	€4.20
Hot Chocolate	€4.20
Flat White	€4.20
Latte	€4.20
Espresso	€3.70
Double Espresso	€4.50
Tea	€3.50
Herbal Tea	€3.90

